109000044612

(₭€	equestor's Name)	-
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
	• •	
	ty/State/Zip/Phone	o #\
, (CI	ty/State/Zip/Filoti	υ π)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(D)		
(BL	siness Entity Nar	пеј
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
f		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	
		}

Office Use Only



600150814786

05/04/09--01074--017 **155.00

S. HAWKES

MAY 0 6 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corpor						
SURII	ECT:	N	eal W	′ Knight 、	Jr		
501501		Name of Limit			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The en	iclosed Articles of Org	anization and fee(s) are	submitte	ed for filing.			
Please	return all corresponde	nce concerning this mat	ter to the	following:			
	•	Ne		Knight Jr.			
,							
		Nea		night LLC			
		0.40 10 11					
		840 US Hi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ress	te 100		
		North Palm	Pooch	, EI	33408)	
				nd Zip Code	33400)	
		nea	ıl@kni	ghtpa.con	1		
For fu	•	erning this matter, pleas	•	annuai report	поппсацо	n)	
	Neal W K		_ at (561) Area Code &	: Daytime	713-2200 Telephone Number	_
Enclo	sed is a check for the	e following amount:					
] \$125	.00 Filing Fee \$\int\(\text{\tiny{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tin}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tett{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tiny{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\te}\tiny{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tiny{\tii}\tiny{\tiin}\tiny{\tiin}\tiny{\tiin}\tiny{\tiin}\tiny{\tiny{\tiin}\tiny{\tini	130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Сe	5.00 Filing rtified Copy ditional copy i	7	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Society Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &
	R D P.	lailing Address egistration Section ivision of Corporations O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314		Street/Cou Registration Division of Clifton Bui 2661 Exect Tallahassed	n Section Corporat Iding utive Cent	ions er Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Neal W. Knight	Jr LLC
(Must end with the words "L imited L iabilit	y Company," "I 1 C," or "LIC")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
840 U. S. Highway One	840 U. S. Highway One
Suite 100	Suite 100
N. Palm Beach, FL 33408	N. Palm Beach, FL 33408
The name and the Florida street address of the re Robert H. S Name	
	North Suite 400
2290 Tenth Avenue Florida street address (P O I	
	FL
City, State, and	
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and sered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma		Name and Address:
MGR		Neal W. Knight, Jr. 840 US Highway One, Suite 100 North Palm Beach 33408
	_ .	
(Use attachment	• •	
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the sted, the date must be	date of filing: May 1, 2009 . (OPTION especific and cannot be more than five business da
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business da
CLE V: Effective effective date is li 0 days after the c	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business da
CLE V: Effective effective date is li 0 days after the c	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	r or an authorized representative of a member. etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effective effective date is li 0 days after the c	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here	r or an authorized representative of a member. etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)